N

o

o

10
11

12

18

19
|20

21

22

GAZ202324000267941

GA202324000278856

GA202324000307977

CA202324000321845

GA202324000433695

GAZ02324000438291

GA202324000607608
GA202324000638055

- GA202324000654173

GA202324000662771

] GA20232400067;'01 68

GA202324000680047

GA202324000700386

© GA202324000738791

GA202324000766198

| GA202324000781929

GA202324000805762
GA202324000809650

GA202324000870580

GA202324000943180

GA2023240010476171

GA202324207387752

Shreya Ulhas Kerkar /Ulhas Kerkar
Ram Shankar Gaonkar /Shankar

Sagar Laximan Velip /Laximan Funo

~ Velip

Kartik Fondu Velip /Fondu Velip
Fallavi Prakash Gaonkar /Prakash
Gaonkar

Ciena Oliveira /SILVESTRE OLIVEIRA
Tanisha Barbosa /piedade barbosa
Surendra Ram Velip /RAM VELIP

Nash D Silva /Menino Francisce Silva

Avishka Cardozo /AVINASH CARDOZO

- Tanmay Lumo Gaude /LUMO GAUDE

- Geetali Ganesh Velip /Gar.\e.shnvélip

Nimisha Iral Rebello /Inacio Rebello

Clancy Tavares /CONSTANCIO
TAVARES

Sweta Xavier /Jose xavier

Fernandes

Rutuhja Krishna Gaonkar /Krishna
Gaonkar

Tanvesh Tulshiﬁa.s éaﬁde /Tulshidas

- Anant Gaude

Chandrahas Dharmu Velip /Dharmu

. Velip

Sarvesh Suresh Velip /Suresh. T. Velip
GOMES
Melvisha Miranda /Miguel Miranda

Jennifer Mascarenhas /John
Mascarenhas

Slyden Rick Pereira /SILVESTRE
R0SARIO PEREIRA

XXXXXX7300

XXXXKXX6894

XXXXXX7224

XXXXXX2713

XXXXXX9124

XXXXXX0102

XXXXXX2193

XXXXXX5244

XXXXXX4655

XXXXXX0199

XXXXXX4752

XXXXXX1451

XXXXXX3208
XXXXXX9843
 XXXXXX1567

XXXXXX1724

XXXXXX7529

XXXXXX4846

XXXXXX4284
XXXXXXS504
XXXXXK2512
XXXXXK2538

XXXXXX3317

NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh) (20 25~Lq) ao O iS[ll )ZOLL,

M.SC (GEC INFCRMATICS)
POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA (CLINICAL GENETICS AND MEDICAL
LABCRATORY TECHNOLOGY)-1 Year

M.SC (GEQ INFORMATICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA (CLINICAL GENETICS AND MEDICAL
LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY)-1 Year

BACHELOR OF ARTS{GEOGRAFHY)}

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF VOCATION (SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF AHTS(HISTORV)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(EIO‘TECHNGLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

_ BACHELOR OF ‘SCIENCEV(GEOLOVGY)

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA (GEOINFORMATICS)-1 YEAR
POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA (GEOINFORMATICS)-1 YEAR
M.SC (GEOINFORMATICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)

3ACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF PCST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF PCST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP

. FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

| CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
: FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
- FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
- FOR ST STUDENTS-GCA

ICEN'.I:RALL;{ S.PUNSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
: FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

- GENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME.OF POST MATRIC SCHOLAﬁSH.IP
: FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

| CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
. FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP

- FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

~ CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
 FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-GCA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLAHSHIF’.
FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

* CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP

FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
CENTRALLY S8PONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA




| Applicationid | -
”GA2.021.101 391 %9
GA202324001472584
GA202324001552164

| GA202324002155046

' Wfizel.Jenny Cérdozo !IN'ACIO . XXXXXXS164

CARDOZO

Darshini Suresh Zoraunkar /Suresh XXXXXX3963
Zoraunkar

Aren Winston D Souza /Piedade Dsouza = XXXXXX8791

Ashel Carvalho /Agnelo Inacio Carvalho ~ XXXXXX6772

BACHELOR OF ARTS(PSYCHOLOGY)

MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-? VEAHS

CENTHALLY SPGNS.DHED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE} CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP

FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS) CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP

FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
' FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

—_—

PRINCIPAL
PARVATIBAl CHOWGULE COLLEGE
OF ARTS & SCIiENCE (AUTGNOMOUS)
MARGAOQ-GOA




