NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh) (2023-24) as on 16/11/2024

Sr.	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
#		(1) 中华特别为于自己的第三人称单数。			Caraca Ca
1	GA202324000114243	Shreya Ulhas Kerkar /Ulhas Kerkar	XXXXXX7300	M.SC (GEO INFORMATICS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
2	GA202324000121686	Ram Shankar Gaonkar /Shankar	XXXXXX6894	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA (CLINICAL GENETICS AND MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY)-1 Year	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
3	GA202324000267941	Sagar Laximan Velip /Laximan Puno Velip	XXXXXX7224	M.SC (GEO INFORMATICS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
4	GA202324000278856	Kartik Fondu Velip /Fondu Velip	XXXXXX2713	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
5	GA202324000307977	Pallavi Prakash Gaonkar /Prakash Gaonkar	XXXXXX9124	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA (CLINICAL GENETICS AND MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY)-1 Year	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
6	GA202324000321845	Ciena Oliveira /SILVESTRE OLIVEIRA	XXXXXX0102	BACHELOR OF ARTS(GEOGRAPHY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
7	GA202324000433695	Tanisha Barbosa /piedade barbosa	XXXXXX2193	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
8	GA202324000438291	Surendra Ram Velip /RAM VELIP	XXXXXX5244	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
9	GA202324000607608	Nash D Silva / Menino Francisco Silva	XXXXXX4655	BACHELOR OF VOCATION (SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
10	GA202324000638055	Avishka Cardozo /AVINASH CARDOZO	XXXXXX0199	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
11	GA202324000654173	Tanmay Lumo Gaude /LUMO GAUDE	XXXXXX4752	BACHELOR OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
12	GA202324000662771	Geetali Ganesh Velip /Ganesh Velip	XXXXXX1451	BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
13	GA202324000670168	Nimisha Iral Rebello /Inacio Rebello	XXXXXX3208	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
14	GA202324000680047	Clancy Tavares /CONSTANCIO TAVARES	XXXXXX9843	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
15	GA202324000700386	Sweta Xavier /Jose xavier	XXXXXX1567	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
16	GA202324000738791	Natasha Fernandes /Francisco Fernandes	XXXXXX1452	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(GEOLOGY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
17	GA202324000766198	Rutuhja Krishna Gaonkar /Krishna Gaonkar	XXXXXX1724	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA (GEOINFORMATICS)-1 YEAR	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
18	GA202324000781929	Tanvesh Tulshidas Gaude /Tulshidas Anant Gaude	XXXXXX7529	M.SC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
9	GA202324000805762	Chandrahas Dharmu Velip /Dharmu Velip	XXXXXX4846	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA (GEOINFORMATICS)-1 YEAR	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
20	GA202324000809650	Sarvesh Suresh Velip /Suresh. T. Velip	XXXXXX4284	M.SC (GEO INFORMATICS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
21	GA202324000870580	Xenos Presley Gomes /JOAO XAVIER GOMES	XXXXXX9504	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
22	GA202324000943180	Melvisha Miranda /Miguel Miranda	XXXXXX2512	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
23	GA202324001047611	Jennifer Mascarenhas /John Mascarenhas	XXXXXX2539	BACHELOR OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
4	GA202324001387752	Slyden Rick Pereira /SILVESTRE ROSARIO PEREIRA	XXXXXX3317	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
25	GA202324001390199		XXXXXX9164		CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
26	GA202324001472584	Darshini Suresh Zoraunkar /Suresh Zoraunkar	XXXXXX3963	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
27	GA202324001552164	Aren Winston D Souza /Piedade Dsouza	XXXXXX8791	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA
28	GA202324002155046	Ashel Carvalho /Agnelo Inacio Carvalho	XXXXXX6772	MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-GOA



PRINCIPAL
PARVATIBAI CHOWGULE COLLEGE
OF ARTS & SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
MARGAO-GOA